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VENETO

3a giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti e Ragazzi

100 Farfalla

Schio, Lunedi 12/07/2004 ore 11:20
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor

lo
20
30
30
40

lo
20
30
40
50

lc
20
30
40
50
60
70
80

1°
20
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
8°

1°
20
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°

1°
20
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°
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Atleta

DIDONE' ALBERTO

MORO DENIS

BETTINI FEDERICO MANFREDI
BOBBO LEONARDO

PRIANTE GIOVANNI

TONOLO DANIELE
MENEGOZZO DANIELE
GUIDOLIN MARCO
PERUZZA ALESSANDRO
SARDEI ALESSANDRO

BERTONCELLO SIMONE
CREMASCO RICCARDO
CARNEMOLLA GIUSEPPE
BRAVI LUCA

BUTTURINI JACOPO
MONTESEL ANGELO
GRAVA GIULIO
MARCHESIN STEFANO

AGOSTINI TOMMASO
SAVIO DENIS

RETIS NICOLA

AERE ALESSANDRO
GALLINARO GIACOMO
PIMAZZONI ANDREA
TRINCANATO SIMONE
CALLEGARI MATTIA

DE ANTONI LUCA

MARCON MATTIA

GELARDI RICCARDO

FERRO GIACOMO

LAGO DAVIDE

CAMPAGNARO GIOVANNI MARIA
MATTIAZZO GIANLUCA
BECCARO SAMUELE

GUIDOLIN ALESSANDRO
BORDIGNON DANIEL
ALBERTON DAVIDE
PEGORARO EDDI
ZAMBON ALESSIO
TACCHETTO MARCO
LONGHIN LORIS

FABRIS ALBERTO

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

1991
1992
1992
1992
1992

1992
1991
1992
1991
1991
1992
1991
1992

1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1992
1992

Foglion. 1
26/10/2013

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Societa

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D.
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D.
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO

C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

A.S.D. SCHIO NUOTO

A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO
A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. LEOSPORT
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'A.S.D.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

Tempo Pti

01:26.09
01:28.20
SQU
01:33.08
01:38.74

01:22.98
01:23.58
01:27.68
01:29.07
01:42.61

01:19.90
01:20.38
01:21.38
01:21.70
01:21.87
01:24.26
01:24.74
01:25.29

01:15.81
01:15.99
01:16.13
01:16.68
01:17.38
01:20.78
01:24.75
01:25.74

01:14.55
01:14.71
01:16.95
01:17.21
01:17.27
01:18.34
01:19.53
01:22.00

01:11.95
01:13.15
01:15.21
01:15.68
01:17.11
01:17.75
01:18.47
01:18.99
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26/10/201
VENETO RISULTATI T

1° 4 TONELLO GIANLUCA 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:10.78
2° 5 BRAGA THOMAS 1991 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84 01:12.16
3° 3 GIACOMINI FILIPPO 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:12.31
4° 6 BOSCARO EDOARDO 1991 A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA 01:13.12
5° 1 BADOER TOBIA 1991 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA SQU

5e 2 MORA PIETRO 1991 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA 01:13.65
6° 7 DE ROSSI MATTEO 1991 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 01:14.15
7° 8 CAVALLARI RENATO 1991 ADRIA NUOTO S.S.D. AR.L. 01:15.17
1° 4 TONIATO ANDREA 1991 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:05.17
2° 5 CORATO EDOARDO 1991 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI 01:09.02
3° 3 PANDOLFO GABRIELE 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:09.45
4° 1 MELLA SIMONE 1991 A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 01:10.65
5° 6 CABRINI FRANCESCO 1991 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D. 01:10.86
6° 2 PETRIN MARCO 1991 VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA 01:11.37
7° 7 DONIN FRANCESCO 1991 S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L. 01:13.10
8° 8 SMANIOTTO CRISTIANO 1991 A.S.D. ARCA NUOTO 01:15.34
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